
Proud to Sponsor the 2017
Spring KIF Sports Schedules

SOFTBALL - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time

Tue. 2/21/17 Pre-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.

Thur-Sat 2/23-25/16 Waimea Invitational Hanapepe Stadium TBA

Wed 3/8/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS 5:30 p.m. 

Thur. 3/9/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea Canyon Park 3:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/11/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea Canyon Park
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Wed. 3/15/17 Kauai VS Waimea Isenberg Park 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/16/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Isenberg Park 5:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/18/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Isenberg Park
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Wed. 3/22/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS 5:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/23/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea Canyon Park 5:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/25/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea Canyon Park
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Wed. 3/29/17 Playoff TBA  

Sat. 4/1/17 Playoff TBA  

Wed. 4/5/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Isenberg Park 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 4/6/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS 5:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/8/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Wed. 4/12/17 Waimea VS Kauai Waimea Canyon Park 5:30 p.m.

Thur. 4/13/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS 3:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/15/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Wed. 4/19/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Waimea Canyon Park 5:30 p.m.

Thur. 4/20/17 Kauai VS Waimea Isenberg Park 5:30 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/22/17 Kauai VS Waimea Isenberg Park
1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 
minute break

Mon 4/24/17 Playoff    

Tue 4/25/17 Playoff    

Wed 4/26/17 Playoff    

Tue. 5/16/17 Post Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 p.m.

State Tournament
Wed.-Sat. May 3-6 Host: OIA McKinley HS  
    Week 45 Rainbow Wahine Stadium  

BASEBALL - 2017
Day Date Matchup Site Time

Tue. 2/21/17 Pre-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.

Fri.-Sun. 2/17-19/17 Waimea VS Farrington Hanapepe Stadium 10:00 a.m. each day

Thu-Sat 2/1-4/17 Waimea HS Invitational Waimea HS/Hanapepe TBA

    Kauai HS Invitational  

Sat. 2/25/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 3/1/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Hanapepe Stadium 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/2/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Hanapepe Stadium 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/4/17 Kauai VS Waimea Vidinha Stadium 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 3/8/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/9/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/11/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 3/15/17 Waimea VS Kauai Hanapepe Stadium 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/16/17 Waimea VS Kauai Hanapepe Stadium 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 3/18/17 Playoff TBA  

Wed. 3/22/17 Playoff TBA  

Sat. 3/25/17 Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 3/29/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 3/30/17 Kapaa VS Waimea Kapaa HS 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/1/17 Waimea VS Kauai Hanapepe Stadium 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 4/5/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 4/6/17 Kapaa VS Kauai Kapaa HS 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/8/17 Waimea VS Kapaa Hanapepe Stadium 1st game 10:00, 2nd game after 30 minute break

Wed. 4/12/17 Kauai VS Waimea Vidinha Stadium 3:30 p.m.

Thur. 4/13/17 Kauai VS Waimea Vidinha Stadium 4:00 p.m. JV 

Sat. 4/15/17 Playoff    

Tue. 4/18/17 Playoff    

Wed. 4/19/17 Playoff    

Tue. 5/16/17 Post-Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 p.m.

State Tournament

Thur-Sat Apr. 27-29 Host:  ILH Week 43

Hans L’Orange Field & Les Murakami Stadium
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